
Coaches:

John Barlow Jamesville-Dewitt
(B) MOD9 Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 13, 2023 Mon

Regular Season (Practice:
3:30-5:00 M-W & F
(Moses) Thur: 7:00-8:30
(West) Sat: 8-9:30 (Aux) )

TBD TBD JD HS Main
Gym L

Nov 14, 2023 Tue Regular Season Rome Free
Academy

5:00
PM

JD HS West
Gym L

Nov 15, 2023 Wed Regular Season @
Henninger

5:00
PM Lincoln MS

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L

Nov 20, 2023 Mon Regular Season Corcoran 5:00
PM

JD HS West
Gym L

Nov 27, 2023 Mon Regular Season @
Nottingham

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

H.W. Smith
Middle School
(Gym)

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L

Nov 29, 2023 Wed Regular Season 
65-47 W Oswego 5:00

PM
JD HS West
Gym L

Dec 6, 2023 Wed Regular Season Fulton 5:00
PM

JD HS Main
Gym L

Dec 11, 2023 Mon Regular Season
@ Rome
Free
Academy

5:00
PM

RFA Auxilliary
Gym

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

CANCELLED Dec
15, 2023 Fri Regular Season Henninger 5:00

PM
JD HS West
Gym L

Dec 18, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Corcoran 5:00
PM

6:45
PM

Corcoran HS
Reinman Rd.
Entrance

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L

Dec 21, 2023 Thu Regular Season Nottingham 6:00
PM

JD MS Main
Gym L

Jan 2, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
48-45 W @ Oswego 5:00

PM
Oswego MS
Gym

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Jan 4, 2024 Thu Regular Season Baldwinsville 5:30
PM

7:00
PM

JD HS Main
Gym L

Date: 2024-04-09


	Jamesville-Dewitt (B) MOD9 Basketball Coaches: John Barlow
	Coaches:
	(B) MOD9 Basketball


